



REPORT OF THE UNITED NATIONS JOINT STAFF PENSION BOARD

Corrigendum

1. Not applicable to English

2. Page 7, paragraph 40

For XI read IX

3. Not applicable to English

4. Page 29, Application of funds - payments

47,357 in the third column should be inserted above the figure 87
in the second column

5. Page 48

The FAO entry should read

Members

Alternates

Representing

Specialized agencies (Group III)

Shri Ramachar (FAO)

Mr. H. Mends (FAO)

Governing Body

Mr. M. Zjalic (FAO)

Governing Body

Mr. R. de Meira (FAO)

Governing Body

Mr. S. A. A. Khalil (FAO)

Governing Body

Mr. C. Palmer (FAO)

Governing Body

6. Page 61, line 16

After The Commission also decided ... related categories. insert heading

C
